KDAA Meeting Dates
and 
Declaration Deadlines
2021 - 2022


Fall Declaration Deadline 			Tuesday, September 14, 2021, 6:00 p.m.
Executive Meeting				Wednesday, September 15, 2021, 6:00 p.m.
KDAA Meeting				Friday, September 17, 2021, 10:00 a.m. virtual

KDAA Meeting				Tuesday, October 12, 2021, 1:00 p.m. virtual

Winter Declaration Deadline			Tuesday, November 9, 2021, 6:00 p.m.
Executive Meeting				Wednesday, November 10, 2021, 6:00 p.m.
KDAA Meeting				Tuesday, November 16, 2021, 10:00 a.m. at KCVI pod

KDAA Meeting				Friday, January 28, 2022, 12:00 p.m. at TBA

Spring Declaration Deadline			Tuesday, April 5, 2022, 6:00 p.m.
Executive Meeting				Wednesday, April 6, 2022, 6:00 p.m.
Track Meeting					Tuesday, April 12, 2022, 9:00 a.m. at TBA
KDAA Meeting				Tuesday, April 12, 2022, 10:00 a.m. at TBA

KDAA AGM					Tuesday, June 7, 2022, 10:00 a.m. at KCVI pod




